South Carolina Legislature

September 20, 2024, 10:15:28 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H*3959 Resolution, By Allison

Summary: Rachel Wyatt and Makayla Stark

A HOUSE RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE PRIVILEGE OF THE FLOOR OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES TO RACHEL WYATT, MISS SOUTH CAROLINA, AND MAKAYLA STARK, MISS SOUTH CAROLINA TEEN, ALONG WITH THE OTHER CONTESTANTS, AT A DATE AND TIME TO BE DETERMINED BY THE SPEAKER, FOR THE PURPOSE OF BEING RECOGNIZED AND COMMENDED FOR WINNING THE 2016 MISS SOUTH CAROLINA AND MISS SOUTH CAROLINA TEEN TITLES.

03/13/17 House Introduced and adopted (House Journal-page 5)